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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 23 Boys, 400m Surface "D" category
2024.11.23. Results
national record of "D" category 3:37.05 Dániel Kókai DBK 2001.11.24.

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Adam Aldagamseh TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 3:46.46 50.00
50m: 24.69 24.69 150m: 1:20.79 28.56 250m: 2:19.91 29.48 350m: 3:20.30 30.19

100m: 52.23 27.54 200m: 1:50.43 29.64 300m: 2:50.11 30.20 400m: 3:46.46 26.16

2. Borivoj Ploc Modra Hvezda Praha 11 CZE 3:55.24 46.00
50m: 25.37 25.37 150m: 1:24.38 30.53 250m: 2:27.70 31.62 350m: 3:27.82 29.55

100m: 53.85 28.48 200m: 1:56.08 31.70 300m: 2:58.27 30.57 400m: 3:55.24 27.42

3. Benett Hortolányi Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 11 HUN 3:55.40 42.00
50m: 24.79 24.79 150m: 1:23.47 30.21 250m: 2:26.68 31.83 350m: 3:28.34 30.03

100m: 53.26 28.47 200m: 1:54.85 31.38 300m: 2:58.31 31.63 400m: 3:55.40 27.06

4. Maksym Pakhalovych Aqualeader 12 UKR 4:00.31 39.00
50m: 25.34 25.34 150m: 1:26.28 30.85 250m: 2:29.40 31.45 350m: 3:31.82 30.71

100m: 55.43 30.09 200m: 1:57.95 31.67 300m: 3:01.11 31.71 400m: 4:00.31 28.49

5. Tevfik Cem Koseoglu Ege Underwater Sports Club 11 TUR 4:02.13 36.00
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:28.82 30.88 250m: 2:32.37 31.30 350m: 3:33.56 30.35

100m: 57.94 30.39 200m: 2:01.07 32.25 300m: 3:03.21 30.84 400m: 4:02.13 28.57

6. István Méhész Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 12 HUN 4:07.28 33.00
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:35.11 33.53 250m: 2:39.34 31.24 350m: 3:40.63 30.02

100m: 1:01.58 32.72 200m: 2:08.10 32.99 300m: 3:10.61 31.27 400m: 4:07.28 26.65

7. Karam Aldeeb TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 4:09.18 30.00
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:29.90 31.42 250m: 2:34.41 32.73 350m: 3:39.62 32.95

100m: 58.48 30.91 200m: 2:01.68 31.78 300m: 3:06.67 32.26 400m: 4:09.18 29.56

8. Hlieb Tarasevych Aqualeader 11 UKR 4:09.40 27.00
50m: 26.75 26.75 150m: 1:31.44 33.03 250m: 2:37.94 33.18 350m: 3:40.91 30.71

100m: 58.41 31.66 200m: 2:04.76 33.32 300m: 3:10.20 32.26 400m: 4:09.40 28.49

9. Gabin Canonne France National Team 11 FRA 4:13.62 24.00
50m: 26.90 26.90 150m: 1:31.66 33.41 250m: 2:37.55 32.66 350m: 3:43.96 33.03

100m: 58.25 31.35 200m: 2:04.89 33.23 300m: 3:10.93 33.38 400m: 4:13.62 29.66

10. Deniz Vatansever Istanbul Tenis Yuzme Kayak SC 11 TUR 4:14.07 22.00
50m: 24.87 24.87 150m: 1:27.90 32.74 250m: 2:35.95 33.97 350m: 3:43.49 32.67

100m: 55.16 30.29 200m: 2:01.98 34.08 300m: 3:10.82 34.87 400m: 4:14.07 30.58

11. Vojtech Jakubík Aqua Klub Liberec 11 CZE 4:22.65 20.00
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:35.31 34.25 250m: 2:43.93 33.87 350m: 3:51.46 33.54

100m: 1:01.06 32.22 200m: 2:10.06 34.75 300m: 3:17.92 33.99 400m: 4:22.65 31.19

12. Valentin Lejeune France National Team 12 FRA 4:22.66 18.00
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:35.76 33.29 250m: 2:44.16 34.12 350m: 3:52.19 33.55

100m: 1:02.47 33.12 200m: 2:10.04 34.28 300m: 3:18.64 34.48 400m: 4:22.66 30.47

13. Martin Durica Water Kings 11 SVK 4:22.93 16.00
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:36.41 34.42 250m: 2:45.71 34.04 350m: 3:53.40 33.52

100m: 1:01.99 32.25 200m: 2:11.67 35.26 300m: 3:19.88 34.17 400m: 4:22.93 29.53

14. Lukas Zabak Water Dragons Senec 12 SVK 4:30.50 14.00
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.08 34.04 250m: 2:45.52 36.09 350m: 3:58.17 36.64

100m: 1:00.04 31.78 200m: 2:09.43 35.35 300m: 3:21.53 36.01 400m: 4:30.50 32.33

15. Mesut Ali Kalmaz Bakirkoy Su Sporlari Kulübü 12 TUR 4:31.57 12.00
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:38.64 35.47 250m: 2:49.48 35.24 350m: 4:00.73 35.33

100m: 1:03.17 33.46 200m: 2:14.24 35.60 300m: 3:25.40 35.92 400m: 4:31.57 30.84
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CMAS 2nd World Cup Finswimming Indoor Youth
Kecskemét, 2024. november 23-24.

Event 23, Boys, 400m Surface, "D" category

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

16. Qusai Al Shaqarin TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 4:34.54 10.00
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:37.30 35.47 250m: 2:52.02 37.95 350m: 4:03.13 35.38

100m: 1:01.83 33.56 200m: 2:14.07 36.77 300m: 3:27.75 35.73 400m: 4:34.54 31.41

DNS Dániel Begovácz Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 11 HUN -


